
LOT B-34
VILLAS AT OYSTER BAY HARBOURS
PBK 8/229

MCKELWAY DOUGLAS & SUSAN J
96576 COMPASS POINT DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-5481-0B34-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4024.100

05/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2022 KW 0.00 120,000 0 0 120,000

STANDARD
4

821,533
23,387

120,000
964,920
247,728
717,192

HX HB 50,722
666,470
964,920

0

967,294
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MCKELWAY DOUGLAS & 
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C2005277 CO ISSUED 0 10/29/2021

B2005277 NEW CONSTR 371,229 08/01/2020

2022HX Base Yr

96576 COMPASS POINT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 50
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 11 3,398 154.9574 244.83 831,932 2021 2021 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2311

BAS 187 100 2021 187 45,211

FGR 1,310 55 2021 720 174,075

FOP 110 30 2021 33 7,978

FOP 110 30 2021 33 7,978

FOP 170 30 2021 51 12,330

FOP 170 30 2021 51 12,330

FOP 561 30 2021 168 40,617

FST 42 55 2021 23 5,561

FUS 25 100 2021 25 6,044

FUS 80 100 2021 80 19,341
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

4,860 3,398 821,533

FOP=[YR=2021]  W17 FGR=[YR=2021]  W17 S70 E23 FOP=[YR=2021]
E11 N10 BAS=[YR=2021]  N17 FOP=[YR=2021]  N33 W17 S33
FST=[YR=2021]  W1 S6 E7 N6 W6$ E17$ W11 S17 E11$ W11 S10$ N21
W7 N6 E1 N43$ S10 E17 N10$ PTR= E10 FUS=[YR=2021]  E17
FOP=[YR=2021]  E17 S10 W17 N10$ S10 E17 S34 FUS=[YR=2021]
S16 FOP=[YR=2021]  S10 W3 STR=[YR=2021]  S15 W8 N4 E4 N11 E4$
W8 N10 E11$ W4 N12 W4 FUS=[YR=2021]  W5 N5 E5 S5$ N4 E8$ W8
N1 W5 S5 E9 S12 W7 S12 W12 N2 W11 N70$ W10$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 3,465

2 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,200.00 10,200.00 100 2021 2021 3 100 10,200

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 982.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2021 3 99 9,722

23,387

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


